# CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES MONTHLY LEAK ADJUSTMENT REPORT

SUMMARY	Sep	1.	6	20	22
Date:	Jep	tem	Der	0	

Total Number of Request for Adjustment	Total Number of Adjustments App	roved
Highest Bill Adjusted	Lowest Bill Adj	usted
Total Gallons Adjusted	Total Cost of Adjustn	nents

#### **DETAILS**

DETAILS				
Customer Name	Randy	Walker	Customer Address	2200 Carywoo
Date Leak Detected by AMI	- 0		Date Customer Notified	
Date Leak Started			Date Leak Repaired	9-22.22
2 mouths Amount of Bill:	*662.	99	Usage:	312
Average Bill:	*54.7	1	Three Month Average Usage:	29
Adjustment Approved:	Yes	No	Approved By:	
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:	251.0	34	Adjusted Bill Amount:	+405.95
Customer Name	TO MEDICAN DESCRIPTION AND ADVISOR ADVISOR AND ADVISOR ADVISOR AND ADVISOR ADVISOR AND ADVISOR AND ADVISOR AND ADVISOR ADVISOR ADVISOR AND ADVISOR ADV		Customer Address	emininos printes con de esta a transcom a montanto en estande e de estande en entre en entre en entre en entre
Date Leak Detected by AMI			Date Customer Notified	
Date Leak Started			Date Leak Repaired	
Amount of Bill:			Usage:	,
Average Bill:			Three Month Average Usage:	
Adjustment Approved:	Yes	No	Approved By:	
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:	The section of the Contraction of the Section of th		Adjusted Bill Amount:	
Customer Name			Customer Address	wearn ordered a communication and Market Market Association and account of the Aston processing to be associated as a communication of the Aston processing the Communication of
Date Leak Detected by AMI			Date Customer Notified	
Date Leak Started			Date Leak Repaired	
Amount of Bill:		Procedure Control Anna Anna Canada Ca	Usage:	
Average Bill:			Three Month Average Usage:	
Adjustment Approved:	Yes	No	Approved By:	
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY		Adjusted Bill Amount:	
Customer Name	ABOMET HAS DO THE BOOK THE CONCENTRATE AND A STATE OF MICHAEL PROTECTION OF A STATE OF THE CONCENTRATE AND A STATE OF THE CO	rectativativativativativa in terretario e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Customer Address	edition principal in principal and produce the orbits of the design parties of executive and being the executive and the relation in administration of the contract of the con
Date Leak Detected by AMI			Date Customer Notified	
Date Leak Started			Date Leak Repaired	
Amount of Bill:	ý.		Usage:	
Average Bill:			Three Month Average Usage:	
Adjustment Approved:	Yes	No	Approved By:	
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:	Marina Pro Printerson Colored State Communication Colored State Communication Colored State Colored		Adjusted Bill Amount:	
Customer Name	process of a substantial particle of the substantial department of the substantial particle of the substantial par	nego Alfrejan yang kelasus selati mendapatan kelasi dalah di kejelentesi kejerentesi kejerentesi kejerentesi k	Customer Address	and ever Exhausting for the Third State of the State of t
Date Leak Detected by AMI			Date Customer Notified	
Date Leak Started			Date Leak Repaired	
Amount of Bill:			Usage:	
Average Bill:			Three Month Average Usage:	
Adjustment Approved:	Yes	No	Approved By:	
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill:	100	1,,,	Adjusted Bill Amount:	
The state of the s			Adjusted Bill Amount:	

## CITY OF BRYANT WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES LEAK ADJUSTMENT REQUEST 9.26.22 Date of Request: Service Account No.: Customer Name: Home Phone: Service Address: Work Phone: City: State, Zip: Date Leak Detected: Date Repaired: Description of Cause of Leak (faucet, toilet, underground, etc.): Leak in front yard Explanation of how leak was repaired: Attach plumbing invoice or receipts for repair parts Sworn Statement: swear or affirm that the above and foregoing representations are true and correct to the best of my information, knowledge, and belief. Signature You have the right to appeal the Customer Service Manager's decision to the Water and Sewer Advisory Committee (WSAC). If you are dissatisfied with the decision of the WSAC you have the right to appear before the Bryant City Council for a final decision.

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE						
2 woulds Amount of Bill:	Flele 2.9	9		Usage:	317	A STANDARD OF THE PARTY OF THE
Average Bill:	554.71		Three Month	ı Average Usage:	29	-
Adjustment Approved:	Yes	·No !		Approved By:		and the second s
Amount of Adjustment to Sewer Bill	1251.0	4	: Adjus	ted Bill Amount:	6405	.95
Payment Plan Yes	No	Payment Period	3 Months	6 Months	Payment Amt:	8 100

Lustomer Service Manager

# KC Roofing & Repair

All of your roofing And minor or majo repair needs!!!

Acct# 024800-000 Kunta Coleman -Owne Little Rock, AR (501) 612-2919

Date of Quote:

09/22/2022

Customer Name: Randy

Walker

Customer Address:

Subject Property Addres: 2200 Carywood, Bryant AR 72022 Customer Number: File Quote Number:

\*\*\*ALL Invoices are Good for 30 days\*\*\*

Job Description	Estimated Material Cost	Labor Cost	Total Cost
Repaired Leak in the front Yard of the above property			\$750.00
		TOTAL	\$750.00
Customer WILL provide materials.			
X Customer WILL NOT provide materials.	***************************************		***************************************

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

50% is due prior to job being started AND the remaining 50% of the balance is due IMMEDIATELY upon completion of ALL work by contractor(s).

Customer Signature

Kunta Coleman (Contractor)

024800.000 501-247-5377